DTE ENERGY CORP

DTE ENERGY CORP

ISIN:  US2333311072

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:02

Price
121.89 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.07% (-0.09)

US2333311072
DTE

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

22,997 EUR
S&P 500

119.09 USD (100)
130.97 USD (100)
122.44 USD
122.94 USD
121.44 USD
121.98 USD
121.980838 USD
2,423,752
295,730,888.55
19,393

WKN: 233331107

137.50
125.00
112.50
100.00

|
87.50 Mh

75.00

62.50

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/07/29 ]
2024/07/26 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2333311072&ID_NOTATION=259966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2333311072&ID_NOTATION=259966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b4a2c549738c7e80e707c99d4f89b35265ba4f4e1a825a47cfd2663c1e2ca3c&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=125513afde68f32a5&time=1724054860&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d273dd092b000fe230fc3f51a31c5740b5d38ddaa1973908748560786ef5d21&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=17ddeed4ca812b60a&time=1724054860&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=399187a823c41294b92d48c6c0fc0bfbf963a424ec37a8442b9eb7457aef8616&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8e286dab19339939f&time=1724054860&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04658ce57917bef81ef8eb532e06572ab03f47d6a9ac01dcf08ed89c39361ad3&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=da8bd8450669fae82&time=1724054860&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=310d2f8b3373490333e579e4bbe3c2d1a3b4bdabb0ada44c6633614610849f93&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=940e3abf1ad65da96&time=1724054860&tool=RSC

DTE ENERGY CORP

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:02

Price
121.89 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.07% (-0.09)

ISIN US2333311072
Symbol DTE
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 22,997 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 119.09 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 130.97 USD (100)
Open 122.44 USD
High 122.94 USD
Low 121.44 USD
Close (prev. day) 121.98 USD
VWAP 121.980838 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,423,752
Trading volume 295,730,888.55
Number of trades 19,393
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +13.07% +16.36% +1.58%
Perf (abs.) +14.09 +17.14 +1.89
Beta 0.08 0.30 0.44
Volatility 19.86 20.07 20.25

ERSTE

Group

137.50

125.00

112.50

100.00

a7.50

75.00

62.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DTE ENERGY CORP

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2022/03/

Time

22:26

18:44

22:00

08:00

17:09

121.56 USD (1,112,545
117.74 USD (1,063,438
113.43 USD (1,045,832
108.26 USD (1,220,711
126.76 USD (2024/08/02
102.17 USD (2024/01/24
126.76 USD (2024/08/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
90.14 USD (2023/10/06)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
111.00 EUR  0.03 3
111.00 EUR  0.00 6
121.89USD  295.73 19,393
111.00 EUR  0.00 1
125.9993 USD 0.06 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=259966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35580354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94675379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19380
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805494

DTE ENERGY CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/08/ 08:06 111.00 EUR
16

2024/08/ 19:31 110.00 EUR
16

2024/08/ 08:08 111.00 EUR
16

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259969
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323565
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19379

DTE ENERGY CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
DTE ENERGY CO.

One Energy Plaza - 48226-1279 Detroit
Telefon: +1-313-235-4000

Fax: +1-313-235-8055

E-mail: info@dteenergy.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David Thomas
Charles McClure
David Brandon
Deborah Byers
Gail McGovern
Gary Torgow
James
Vandenberghe
Mark Murray
Nicholas Akins
Robert Skaggs
Valerie Williams
Jerry Norcia
David Ruud
Diane Antishin
JoAnn Chavez
Joi Harris

Lisa A.
Muschong
Mark Stiers
Matthew Paul

Robert Richard

Trevor F. Lauer

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@dteenergy.com

	DTE ENERGY CORP
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for DTE ENERGY CORP

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



